“
The ONLY branched Frozen Elephant Trunk Device
with Plexus and Ante-FloTM configurations
Thoraflex™ Hybrid Plexus
facilitates individual arch
vessel reconstruction 1
Thoraflex™ Hybrid
Ante-Flo™ configuration

(mm)
Designation
Catalogue Number Explanation
                THP                      26                    28         x            150                    B
Note:
(i)    Refer to IFU for full technical product details.
(ii)   Approximately 20mm between radiopaque markers.
3
Choice of Plexus and Ante-FloTM designs for individual arch
vessel reconstruction or the Island Technique 1,2
GelweaveTM Siena Collar ensures easier and safer
anastomosis of the prosthesis to the aorta reducing the
haemodynamic traction on the anastomosis 3
New smaller 24 and 26mm stent options
Radiopaque markers simplify secondary procedures if
needed 2
Multiple independent ring stent design allows excellent
anatomical conformability 6
Plexus Ante-FloTM
5
4
3
2
1
2
3
4
5
Catalogue Number Explanation
                THP                      26                    28         x            150                    B
5
4
3
2
 1
3 4
Plexus Product Ordering Information
THP2224 x 100B             22   10/8/8 24 100
THP2426 x 100B             24   10/8/8 26 100
THP2628 x 100B             26   12/8/10 28 100
THP2830 x 100B 28   12/8/10 30 100
THP3032 x 100B             30   12/8/10 32 100
THP3034 x 100B             30   12/8/10 34 100
THP3036 x 100B             30   12/8/10 36 100
THP3038 x 100B             30   12/8/10 38 100
THP3040 x 100B             30   12/8/10 40 100
THP3240 x 100B             32   12/8/10 40 100
THP2224 x 150B             22   10/8/8 24 150
THP2426 x 150B             24   10/8/8 26 150
THP2628 x 150B             26   12/8/10 28 150
THP2830 x 150B             28   12/8/10 30 150
THP3032 x 150B             30   12/8/10 32 150
THP3034 x 150B             30   12/8/10 34 150
THP3036 x 150B             30   12/8/10 36 150
THP3038 x 150B             30   12/8/10 38 150
THP3040 x 150B             30   12/8/10 40 150
THP3240 x 150B 32   12/8/10 40 150
12/10mm 8mm 10/8mm
Tensioned length 240mm Nominal length 100 / 150mm *
Note: drawing not to scale
10mm
D1
12mm
150mm
D2
150mm
NOMINAL
STENT
LENGTH
(mm) *
MAIN
GRAFT ID
(mm)
D1
ARCH
BRANCH
DIAMETERS
ID (mm)
STENT
GRAFT OD
(mm)
D2
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
5
Ante-FloTM Product Ordering Information
Tensioned length 240mm Nominal length 100 / 150mm*
Note: drawing not to scale
10mm
D1
12mm
D2
*   Nominal stent length quoted. Stent graft length may have some slight tolerance
     variance and can vary based on individual patient anatomy eg. tortuosity.
150mm
THA2224 x 100B             22    24 100
THA2426 x 100B             24    26 100
THA2628 x 100B             26    28 100
THA2830 x 100B 28    30 100
THA3032 x 100B             30    32 100
THA3034 x 100B             30    34 100
THA3036 x 100B             30    36 100
THA3038 x 100B             30   38 100
THA3040 x 100B             30  40 100
THA3240 x 100B             32   40 100
THA2224 x 150B             22   24 150
THA2426 x 150B             24  26 150
THA2628 x 150B             26   28 150
THA2830 x 150B             28  30 150